FmBiEE
09 99 000 0341

Han Yellock Locator for 0110 tool

Han Yellock Locator for 0110 tool

PRiR
%31
TE%XR

IENA

b B3R
BERRF

BE

R=E

BRI ER KBS
GTIN

eCl@ss
UNSPSC 24.0

BARATHA. #SE~RER,

THS
P
BEHEFEF

TR

EttER

Han-Yellock®

1

15.66 g

7ZE

82055980

5713140106574

21049090 ¥ TE (HE , RIAX)
27110000

Pushing Performance
Since 1945

09 99 000 0341
Han Yellock Locator for 0110 tool

https://harting.com/09990000341

W1/1| 2B 2025-05-22 | EiEE , WAMEENBRREHEL R R, ESRASXEURREBNSFNESNRE. 5HIE , AFREREER
EZhEE, NMEXEZNMESTHAEMURTRENATNBRSR SN,

HARTING Electric Stiftung & Co. KG | Wilhelm-Harting-Strale 1 | 32339 Espelkamp | Germany

Phone +49 5772 47-97100 | electric@HARTING.com | www.HARTING.com


https://harting.com/09990000341

