

Han Yellock Locator for 0110 tool



图片仅用于说明。请参考产品描述。

标识

类别	工具
工具类型	定针器
工具介绍	Han-Yellock®

商业数据

包装尺寸	1
净重	15.66 g
原产国	德国
欧洲海关关税号	82055980
GTIN	5713140106574
eCl@ss	21049090 手工具 (其它 , 未归类)
UNSPSC 24.0	27110000